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ﬁ Recommended text | i Novel study text

Non-fiction

Earth (DK findout!)

A Finders' Guide to Rocks,
Fossils and Soils (Collins Big
Cat)

Rocks and Fossils (Discover
Science)

The Rock Factory: A Story
About Rocks and Stones
(Science Works)

Fossils (Collins Big Cat)

Volcanoes (Usborne
Beginners)

Volcanoes (Collins Big Cat)

Volcanoes (DK findout!)

Violent Volcanoes (Horrible
Geography)

Earthquakes and Volcanoes
(Fascinating Facts)

Waterstones Amazon
Waterstones Amazon
Waterstones Amazon
Waterstones Amazon
Waterstones Amazon
Waterstones

Waterstones Amazon
Waterstones Amazon
Waterstones Amazon
Waterstones Amazon
Waterstones Amazon

Other

Author

DK

Alison
Milford

Belinda
Weber and
Chris
Pellant

Jacqui
Bailey

Dr Andrew
Ross

Stephanie
Turnbull

Emily Dodd

DK

Anita
Ganeri

Collins

ISBN

9780241285107

9780008208776

9780753442531

9780713673562

9780007336197

9780746074824

9780008127862

9780241250242

9781407157580

9780008169275


http://tidd.ly/ad0c7e88
https://amzn.to/33mz8C5
http://tidd.ly/902e6a7f
https://amzn.to/2Skwve4
http://tidd.ly/bed8bb32
https://amzn.to/2HRax08
http://tidd.ly/15aa6197
https://amzn.to/34n06J8
http://tidd.ly/4836228
http://tidd.ly/ebf39578
https://amzn.to/3jpwlxO
http://tidd.ly/ec5a1b7
https://amzn.to/3jobAlX
http://tidd.ly/eb0f70bc
https://amzn.to/3jplYtT
http://tidd.ly/bdef4d51
https://amzn.to/2GoG3Sp
http://tidd.ly/234f1057
https://amzn.to/30ndps3

Everything Volcanoes and
Earthquakes

Earth-Shattering
Earthquakes (Horrible
Geography)

Earthquakes & Tsunamis
(Usborne Beginners)

Living in an Earthquake Zone
(Collins Big Cat)

Roman Town (Usborne Look
Inside)
Fiction

Pompeii: The Lost City
(Collins Big Cat)

Mary Anning Fossil Hunter
(Collins Big Cat)

Pompeii (Usborne Young
Reading)

Escape from Pompeii

The Secrets of Vesuvius (The
Roman Mysteries)

The Pebble in My Pocket: A
History of Our Earth

ﬁ The Firework-
Maker's Daughter

Waterstones Amazon
Waterstones Amazon
Waterstones Amazon
Waterstones Amazon Other
Waterstones Amazon
Waterstones Amazon Other
Waterstones Amazon
Waterstones Amazon
Waterstones Amazon
Waterstones Amazon
Waterstones Amazon
Waterstones Amazon
Waterstones Amazon

National
Geographic
Kids

Anita
Ganeri

Emily Bone

Catriona
Clarke

Conrad

Mason

Author

Fiona
Macdonald

Anna
Claybourne

Karen Ball

Christina

Balit

Caroline
Lawrence

Meredith
Hooper

Philip
Pullman

9780008267810

9781407196213

9781409530688

9780008208783

9781409551621

ISBN

9780007461875

9780008208936

9780746068328

9781845070595

9781842550212

9781847807687

9780440866404


http://tidd.ly/7d1f4d4e
https://amzn.to/3nlVADE
http://tidd.ly/5ff3920a
https://amzn.to/2Gs8C1h
http://tidd.ly/6aca6b94
https://amzn.to/30ubPVn
http://tidd.ly/b49082c8
https://amzn.to/3ipRcj2
https://collins.co.uk/products/9780008208783
http://tidd.ly/c5acda78
https://amzn.to/3it0WsN
http://tidd.ly/ec89ff12
https://amzn.to/3iq2rIe
http://tidd.ly/71706eed
https://amzn.to/3l57yzs
http://tidd.ly/9c556e54
https://amzn.to/33noNWH
http://tidd.ly/d7c81010
https://amzn.to/30rI7jO
http://tidd.ly/b558fb88
https://amzn.to/2ES5Th9
http://tidd.ly/4f981c9b
https://amzn.to/3l8r91S
http://tidd.ly/696b798b
https://amzn.to/3l58lAq
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